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LAQUA Superprestige Memorial Rik Vandenbosch
LEUVEN, 26/11/2023

Programmanr. 8 Heren, 100m vrije slag 11 jaar en ouder
26/11/2023 - 9:35 Resultaten
Punten: FINA 2023

Rang Leef. Tijd Pnt 50m 100m

11 - 15 jaar

1. SPADEA Tommaso 15 Leuven Aquatics 53.15 600 25.91 27.24
2. D'HOOGE Liam 15 Sta 58.56 448 28.52 30.04
3. SEYS Wout 13 Iswim 59.11 436 28.87 30.24
4. VANDERHAEGHE Antwan 14 Iswim 59.86 420 28.25 31.61
5. DE MAESSCHALCK Yarne 15 Aart Lorelei Zwemvereniging 1:00.35 410 28.23 32.12
6. GEENS Dré 14 Zwemclub Tremelo 1:00.42 408 29.02 31.40
7. DELIE Vico 12 Iswim 1:01.28 391 30.11 31.17
8. LANGENBICK Leon 13 Sta 1:02.78 364 30.53 32.25
9. MEREMANS Mathys 13 Leuven Aquatics 1:04.44 336 32.08 32.36

10. PAUWELS Millau 12 Iswim 1:06.48 306 32.12 34.36
11. VANDERLINDEN Roald 12 Leuven Aquatics 1:06.94 300 32.46 34.48
12. DIERICK Oscar 12 Leuven Aquatics 1:08.17 284 32.71 35.46
13. LI Yuze 13 Leuven Aquatics 1:09.07 273 32.53 36.54
14. VROMAN Finn 11 Sta 1:10.29 259 33.92 36.37
15. VERNIMMEN Nicholas 11 Leuven Aquatics 1:11.04 251 35.00 36.04
16. BEHEYT Mathis 11 Iswim 1:11.24 249 35.04 36.20
dis SPADEA Mattia 12 Leuven Aquatics 1:10.51 33.73 36.78

SW 4.4 - valse start

11 jaar en ouder

1. GEUENS Lars 20 Leuven Aquatics 52.49 623 25.36 27.13
2. SPADEA Tommaso 15 Leuven Aquatics 53.15 600 25.91 27.24
3. MATTHEUS Ibe 18 Trust 53.31 595 25.52 27.79
4. VAN DROOGENBROECK Niels20 Leuven Aquatics 53.92 575 25.97 27.95
5. VAN DE SOMPEL Jarne 19 Sta 54.06 570 26.48 27.58
6. GOETHALS Matthis 17 Sta 55.46 528 26.51 28.95
7. BAETEN Lukas 16 Leuven Aquatics 55.53 526 26.58 28.95
8. DUFLOUCQ Seppe 17 Iswim 55.61 524 26.64 28.97
9. PAUWELS Sander 16 Trust 55.63 523 26.65 28.98

10. VAN DEN EYNDE Vik 17 Zwemclub Tremelo 56.99 487 27.38 29.61
11. DEVOS Jochem 16 Iswim 58.39 452 28.77 29.62
12. D'HOOGE Liam 15 Sta 58.56 448 28.52 30.04
13. SEYS Wout 13 Iswim 59.11 436 28.87 30.24
14. VANDERHAEGHE Antwan 14 Iswim 59.86 420 28.25 31.61
15. EUGENE Felix 16 ZORO Zwemteam 1:00.32 410 29.12 31.20
16. DE MAESSCHALCK Yarne 15 Aart Lorelei Zwemvereniging 1:00.35 410 28.23 32.12
17. GEENS Dré 14 Zwemclub Tremelo 1:00.42 408 29.02 31.40
18. DELIE Vico 12 Iswim 1:01.28 391 30.11 31.17
19. LANGENBICK Leon 13 Sta 1:02.78 364 30.53 32.25
20. MEREMANS Mathys 13 Leuven Aquatics 1:04.44 336 32.08 32.36
21. PAUWELS Millau 12 Iswim 1:06.48 306 32.12 34.36
22. VANDERLINDEN Roald 12 Leuven Aquatics 1:06.94 300 32.46 34.48
23. DIERICK Oscar 12 Leuven Aquatics 1:08.17 284 32.71 35.46
24. LI Yuze 13 Leuven Aquatics 1:09.07 273 32.53 36.54
25. VROMAN Finn 11 Sta 1:10.29 259 33.92 36.37
26. VERNIMMEN Nicholas 11 Leuven Aquatics 1:11.04 251 35.00 36.04
27. BEHEYT Mathis 11 Iswim 1:11.24 249 35.04 36.20
dis VANDERHULST Midas 22 Trust 55.16 26.18 28.98

SW 4.4 - valse start

dis SPADEA Mattia 12 Leuven Aquatics 1:10.51 33.73 36.78
SW 4.4 - valse start


